2025 Edition
TOWN OF TYRONE CHANGE ORDER NO.:_2
CHANGE ORDER TO DESIGN-BID-BUILD CONTRACT

PROJECT NAME: Handley Park Public Works Building
PROJECT NUMBER: PW-2022-14

CONTRACTOR: The Corbett Group

This Contract is changed as follows: (Insert description of change in space provided below.)
Installation of electrical system into the building per the electrical plans and specifications. Add additional time to contract to perform the work.

ADJUSTMENTS IN THE CONTRACT SUM:

1.  Original Contract Sum: $672,350.00 |
2. Change in Contract Sum by previously approved Change Orders: | $3,900.00
3. Contract Sum prior to this Change Order: $676,250.00 I
4,  Amount of this Change Order: | $49,000.00
5. New Contract Sum, including this Change Order: $725,250.00 I
ADJUSTMENTS IN THE CONTRACT TIME: :
1.  Initial Date for Substantial Completion: 9/20/25 J
2. Sum of previously approved increases and decreases in Days: 75 Days
3. Change in Days for this Change Order: 60 Days
4, Total Number of Days added to this Contract including this Change Order: 135 Days o
5. New Date for Substantial Completion: 2/2/2026
CONTRACTOR ACCEPTANCE:
BY: Date:
(Signature of Representative)
Print Name of Representative:
A/E RECOMMENDATION FOR ACCEPTANCE:
BY: Date:
(Signature of Representafive)
Print Name of Representative:
AGENCY ACCEPTANCE:
BY: ; Date:

(Signature of Representative)

Print Name of Representative:




